Platz Nr
1 925
2 535
3 539
4 345
5 922
6 1142
7 350
8 631
9 801
10 807
11 540
12 142
13 804
14 770
15 483
16 546
17 6
18 803
19 326
20 46
21 15
22 529
23 86
24 667
25 139
26 426
27 338
28 191
29 177
30 813
31 505
32 772
33 802
34 865
35 786
36 839
37 927
38 328
39 515
40 621

Seite: 1/16

Rangliste
Serie 1-5

Name

Spann Joachim
Zens Josef

Will Robert
Schumann Frank
Kotschner Gilnther
Klix Frank
Gerharz Michael
Schuster Hermann
Maisch Rolf
Lazicic Deni
Platten Detlef
Nordhaus Helmut
De Cosmo Silvio
PaBmann Dirk
Seeber Hartmut
Steiner Jurgen
Plachta Oliver
Dauber Martin
Ruhkamp Michael
Preu3 Wolfgang
Scholz Dominik
Hagemeier Jorg
Opitz Marcel
Brick Werner

Munzenberg Wolfgang

Kaiser Harry
Morjan Joachim
Schliter Karsten

Neubert Hans-Jurgen

Buchenau Arno
Feiler Anissa
Heyd Albrecht
Wielage Frank
Reiche Stefan
Horn Michael
Funk Hermann
Riedel Gerhard
Burgers Ari
Hoélscher Hansi
Kréger Wolfgang
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Punkte
7153
7005
6761
6593
6581
6577
6465
6446
6376
6373
6344
6299
6285
6282
6235
6200
6141
6131
6097
6095
6085
6046
6032
5989
5978
5917
5915
5889
5882
5873
5863
5858
5857
5847
5843
5833
5831
5826
5815
5814



Platz Nr
41 634
42 574
43 346
44 681
45 17
46 407
47 161
48 80
49 534
50 619
51 671
52 548
53 180
54 876
55 936
56 186
57 517
58 167
59 680
60 352
61 427
62 840
63 493
64 867
65 449
66 18
67 874
68 291
69 788
70 62
71 767
72 923
73 562
74 305
75 340
76 7
77 428
78 678
79 475
80 71

Seite: 2/16

Rangliste
Serie 1-5

Name

Wilbert Helmut
Helbeck Peter
Schrader Corry
Dewald Mike

Zahn Frank
Bocksberger Andreas
Marquardt Olaf
Schild Andreas
Stegen, van Walter
Zimmermann Stefan
Schwarzer Udo
Bauer Markus
Lecour Helge
Dentler Thomas
Weller Jeanette
Kujas Lothar
Matschulat Manfred
Landt Wolf
Gellesch Marian
Frickemeier Thomas
Weidel Martin
Jordan Roland
Lorernz, Dr. Mike
Christ Michel
Wagner Stefan
Lehmann Matthias
Hebgen Thomas
Mohle Frank
Klopprogge Matthias
Munch Ingolf
Saglam Yahya
Lingg Herbert
Kdéhler Herbert
Merle Reinhold
Krack Sven-Oliver
Friedrich Dennis
Klenk Uli

Roth Gerhard
Licking Wilfried
Dietl Nico

www

Punkte
5808
5798
5767
5750
5749
5736
5734
5715
5709
5701
5700
5698
5692
5689
5686
5676
5674
5673
5667
5665
5660
5654
5647
5646
5645
5641
5638
5633
5633
5624
5620
5616
5614
5609
5608
5596
5596
5591
5589
5578



Platz Nr
81 450
82 342
83 184
84 685
85 334
86 68
87 929
88 568
89 561
90 849
91 300
92 834
93 935
94 615
95 853
96 484
97 956
98 122
99 296
100 864
101 323
102 565
103 138
104 3
105 343
106 331
107 45
108 830
109 5
110 16
111 40
112 819
113 1092
114 765
115 75
116 36
117 158
118 924
119 144
120 577

Seite: 3/16

Rangliste
Serie 1-5

Name

Willerberg Andre
Muhlenbrock Bertold
Barteit Holger

Born Axel
Nordmeier Uwe
Drewes Peter
Randow Klaus

Blex Leo

Plachetka Fredi
Baierlacher Werner
Trieb Bernd
Kolbenschlag Jan
Lange Christian
Klockner Peter
Bébel Angelika
Hegmanns Jorg
Trossin Tilman
Hintz Hans-Heinrich
Rakebrandt Andreas
Merklein Peter
Bode Axel

Grote Heinrich
Schellstedl Bernd
Engel Hans-Joachim
Nielsen Lars

Wolf Dieter

Wolff Andreas
Galler Bernd

Fug Uwe

Heide Dirk

Rogge Frank
Baumann Hans
Gommel Volker
Dollan Lutz

Filla Thomas
Fleischer Jargen
Bohr Christoph
Rauber Roland
Ammermann Edgar
Guthe Oliver

Punkte
5576
5573
5572
5572
5572
5570
5557
5556
5553
5551
5549
5548
5541
5536
5525
5519
5517
5514
5513
5512
5509
5497
5473
5468
5465
5463
5453
5444
5441
5433
5426
5425
5421
5416
5410
5409
5404
5401
5400
5398



Platz
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
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Nr

360
544
469
799
463
764
777
489
858
165
459
303
190
781
418
872
435
952
820
661
679
934
642
526
487
811
146
192
603
272
843
314
44

137
838
77

179
605
780
278

Rangliste
Serie 1-5

Name

Merfeize Hassan
Rygol Herbert
Kénig Sascha
Nagel Carola
Ams Josef
Hussong Jérg
Drexler Heinz
Brombach Gerd
Riedle Gudrun
Rahmann Uwe
Stolfik Adam
Maul Adolf
Schilling Hans
Biester Stefan
Ohler Mariciella
Goris Clemens
Mutz Reinhard
Basche Michael
Bannasch Peter
Battner Jorg
Vietz Thorsten
Ettling Armin
Ruch Heike
Schnier Rolf
Janssen Thomas
Uhl Bernd
Baumgart Reinhold
Schrdder Bernd
Holscher Ralf
Bormann Timo
Kilian Peter
Hussain Mahmood
Rosenboom Bruno
Ohlrogge Olaf
Fieger Georg
Dreyer Frank
Eckhoff Volker
Vaassen Ralf
Maus Egon
Kuales Uwe
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Punkte
5391
5389
5389
5379
5379
5371
5367
5364
5358
5346
5346
5344
5343
5342
5339
5329
5314
5312
5299
5298
5296
5295
5295
5291
5284
5276
5267
5260
5260
5256
5250
5245
5245
5235
5234
5229
5222
5222
5216
5209



Platz
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
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Nr

502
490
189
312
533
163
49

683
317
308
647
452
166
320
48

569
441
586
602
944
612
687
825
524
835
945
784
299
955
508
295
560
451
488
150
333
321
54

417
815

Rangliste
Serie 1-5

Name

Franken Katharina
Hinz Dirk
Neumann Horst
Hutwalker Andrea
Ozgen Simone
Kraft Thomas
Beger Gerd-Volker
Klein Frank
Foelker Hermann
Kuntzemann Friedhelm
Braun Sven

el Atawneh Asis
Witt Olaf
Rheinlander Dirk
Kunst Stefan
Roggow Karl-Heinz
Batz Hans-Dieter
Giffinger Petra
Baer Thorsten
Stroppel Jérg
Salomon Ernst
Reif Heinz

Menzel Detlef
Bougard Armand
Kratzert Matthias
Porath Marcel
Hornbrook Mike
Othmer Udo
Crawley Martin
Tandetzke Heiko
Goebel Rainer
Rys Jan
Kronenberg Karin
Bierholz Anton
Hurma-Schafer Tanja
Rischke Jens
Sieverding Christian
Beier Thorsten
Willers Sven
Brick Jurgen
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Punkte
5208
5207
5203
5199
5197
5197
5197
5195
5192
5176
5172
5168
5168
5159
5152
5151
5148
5144
5142
5141
5139
5138
5130
5129
5126
5124
5116
5108
5100
5098
5093
5092
5092
5087
5086
5085
5084
5078
5076
5074



Platz
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

Seite: 6/16

Nr

73

143
282
620
583
869
432
519
160
140
301
65

316
11

188
57

645
774
782
552
425
564
525
665
629
169
286
576
34

530
531
696
554
831
510
14

496
162
625
474

Rangliste
Serie 1-5

Name

Dopelheuer Jens
Nitsche Roland
Aust Jorg

Schlatter Stephanie
Pollmann Jargen
Kemmler Holger
Harmel, Dr. Dr. Siegfried
Schrdder Harald
Banck Jens

Holzer Richard
Georgi Thomas
Schierz Martin
Naujoks Manfred
Seferovic Senad
Lucke Jorg

Stanke Michael
Metzger Roland
Stelzer Klaus
GroBel Stephan
Hebink Dirk
Kinback Thomas
Grote Lisa

Boursie Heribert
Packmohr Jorg
Schneider Walter
Geiss Jutta
Lehmann Andreas
Honigschmid Andreas
Berger Detlef

Limp Uwe

Beinke Karl-Heinz
Krieg Holger
Koenen Erika

Sorg Manfred

Réhr Uwe
Willenweber Georg
Rickert Thomas
Hinck Stefan
Schlésser Erwin
Heister-Schneider Andrea
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Punkte
5074
5071
5069
5067
5064
5062
5061
5049
5048
5048
5043
5037
5036
5034
5030
5028
5025
5023
5021
5017
5017
5017
5016
5014
5009
5005
4998
4998
4994
4994
4991
4985
4979
4977
4973
4971
4969
4963
4961
4961



Platz
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
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Nr

946
415
302
145
850
536
123
669
691
862
436
950
152
13

875
553
456
429
349
648
72

545
523
806
468
148
829
497
129
509
787
580
453
614
82

868
775
42

636
851

Rangliste
Serie 1-5

Name

Porath Lothar
Garhammer Alois
Klenhard Michael
Baier Hugo
Zimmermann Marion
Gyrnich Wolfgang
Varchmin Friedrich
Ludwig Steffen
Heinze Werner
Niekamp Jirgen
Engelmann Reiner
Wiggenhauser Armin
Mohle Doris
Hanschke Claudia
Lang Rudi

Fliegen Horst
Pellhammer Hans-Werner
Weber Hartmut
Wehlimann Wolfgang
Haas Sigrid
Dépelheuer Gabi
Remus Alexandra
Bambic Dietmar
Flock Alfred
Klapperstuck Katharina
Fuhrmann Frank
Zwicker Karl-Heinz
Rojek Norbert
Runde Sebastian
Krieg Eberhard

Falk Steffen
Dornbach Michaela
Oevermann Dirk
Scheller Norbert
Voigt Michael

Rauch Jean Marie
Hansler Jurgen
Zippel Christian
Arndt Christian
Krager Ingolf
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Punkte
4959
4955
4949
4948
4939
4937
4937
4932
4930
4928
4926
4924
4922
4919
4919
4909
4908
4905
4902
4901
4894
4894
4890
4890
4886
4884
4880
4877
4876
4873
4872
4867
4867
4860
4859
4858
4846
4846
4846
4843



Platz
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
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Nr

812
185
412
776
617
159

507
43

670
136
585
445
290
281
307
694
329
542
573
785
437
341
355
293
327
626
492
187
932
477
513
930
847
422
464
330
779
309
172

Rangliste
Serie 1-5

Name

De Cosmo Regina
Grunert Rainer
Bertenburg Dirk
Schmid Roland
Nichter Patrik
Baumgart Angela
Koénig Sabine
Franken Thomas
Ziemer Frank
Raddatz Thomas
Buschmann Gustav
Rimkus Gerd
Jahns Ute
Wedekind Joachim
Asbrand Uwe
Pfalzgraf Reinhold
Schneider Wolfgang
Schulte Josef
Prang Jurgen
Bohm Willi
Ehlerding Joachim
Dietz Frank

Totjer Gunter
Feuerhahn Kevin
Wettlaufer Tamara
Ebhardt Thomas
Noack Peter
Hangen Michael
Lang Heinrich
Mohle Yannick
Kolkmann Josef
Epping Josef
Weidner Manuela
Gorenflo Jirgen
Schild Manuela
Bartschat Dirk
GrofRe Michael
Haninger Matthias
Sander Thomas
Haufe Armin
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Punkte
4838
4835
4829
4824
4822
4819
4815
4812
4809
4808
4807
4803
4787
4785
4784
4782
4774
4772
4769
4767
4767
4752
4751
4749
4745
4742
4740
4738
4737
4734
4722
4716
4714
4712
4712
4710
4690
4690
4688
4678



Platz
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

Seite: 9/16

Nr

411
846
581
69

547
664
446
692
454
294
498
672
433
563
479
762
649
873
500
419
154
646
541
466
178
632
845
359
695
693
52

351
808
954
280
771
306
434
521
465

Rangliste
Serie 1-5

Name

Herrmann Wilfried
Schnapper Manfred
Hagenbruck Thomas
Baake Peter
Ditgens Petra

Bernt Volker
Kampner Peter
Dielmann Heiko
Krenz Karl-Heinz
Wettlaufer Kurt
Schnell Bernd

Hain Karl Otto
Kaesehage Gerd
Kriger Helmut
Wahl Renate

Pullig Winfried
Hainke Volker
Schulze Carmen
Zimmermann Werner
Almer Anton
Scepanic Hans-Jirgen
Walz Peter

Dornen  (K) Uwe
Koéhler Helmuth
Wilke Heike
Schoéfferle Karin
Tummers Heinz
Heiden Wolfgang
Speier Horst-Reiner
Christ Wolfgang
Pbschke Andrea
Jager Wolfgang
Lehmann Martin
Stamm Natascha
Wilms Walter
Scholling Werner
Heritz Andreas

Otto Broni
Rumpcza Frank
Wellnowskie Siegfried

ww

OWowmwmw Cowwm

w o

SD

Punkte
4677
4676
4673
4669
4667
4666
4665
4662
4662
4661
4659
4657
4656
4655
4653
4648
4647
4643
4643
4643
4641
4636
4633
4629
4629
4629
4625
4623
4614
4603
4599
4597
4595
4594
4591
4591
4589
4589
4589
4587



Platz
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
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Nr

125
504
274
455
147
298
135
675
157
79

859
842
70

275
623
607
132
551

822
164
833
793
928
423
837

589
796
644
485
458
628
584
818
949
543
789
866
588

Rangliste
Serie 1-5

Name

Hannemann Peter
Schinemann Anja
Thiel Walter

Heller Michael
Dwinger Niels
GroBkurth Georg
Hibner Renate
Kohlhaas Horst
Wolf Fabian
Reichenbach Kathleen
Ruppelt Rene
Patzold Rene
Deichgraber Ulrich
Luckau Erich
Hellings Michael
Weis Wolfgang
Bischoff Pascal
Magdzinski Werner
Rodehiser Rosita
Bauer Dieter
Elsner Uwe
Kolbenschlag Laurin
Wieler Gerd

Mack Christoph
Schild Matthias
Ddébele Klaus
Kréhle Erwin
Gunther Christian
Bechel Walter
Rogos Marianne
Heinrich Karl-Heinz
Wiedemeyer Wolfgang
Hoffmann Andreas
Auch Jirgen

Ferch Silvia

Dollan Oliver

Brower- Rabinowitsch Axel

Hertwig Rico
Dutine Herbert
Rischer Heiko
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Punkte
4580
4579
4576
4576
4571
4570
4568
4561
4556
4556
4550
4549
4542
4542
4541
4536
4533
4530
4530
4530
4524
4524
4522
4522
4519
4516
4509
4504
4502
4499
4495
4495
4481
4480
4477
4474
4473
4466
4465
4461



Platz
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
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Nr

590
532
283
482
183
528
537
798
409
51

579
420
336
85

471
472
66

322
444
273
921
555
134
572
467
460
408
951
277
791
481
559
624
53

652
794
550
337
816
442

Rangliste
Serie 1-5

Name

Hofbauer Uwe
Gabriel Felix
Sachwitz Udo
Heddergott * Andreas
Schmitt Horst
Zastrow Michael
Petrovic Gerd
Reimann Uwe
Eisenkolb Bernd
Schulz Silvia

Elsen Kieu-Nhi
Morisse Reiner
Dewald Otto
Naumann Michaela
Pieper Bernd
Haack Bernd
Wilhelm, Dr. Klaus
Benkl-Lensky Ramona
Hoffmann Peter
Reimer Olaf

Kirsch Michael
Koenen Christian
Hannebohm Willi
Muller Herbert
Klapperstick Edgar
Beschke Torsten
Halupka Alexander
Spann Alexander
Brodam Reiner
Klingl Gerhard
Adammer Ferdinand
Libowski Werner
Schwarz Frank
Lewrick Peter
Barden Andreas
Weibel Oliver
Windl Udo

Henter Willi

Reiter Frank

Griem Stefanie
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Punkte
4458
4445
4437
4436
4425
4423
4422
4420
4418
4415
4410
4409
4408
4404
4398
4396
4390
4389
4388
4388
4381
4380
4375
4370
4365
4364
4362
4349
4344
4341
4340
4324
4319
4319
4318
4314
4313
4311
4304
4302



Platz
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
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Nr

854
663
610
486
556
28

639
24

633
168
151
438
130
311
304
948
630
156
557
582
606
126
941
570
828
440
153
931
571
292
155
344
128
512
37

171
836
516
857
78

Rangliste
Serie 1-5

Name

Will Olivier

Rau Ullrich

Pauli Walter
Koérber Christopher
Heinen Wolfgang
Eska Mike

Hill Monika

Grafe Detlef
Kneipp Harry
Pachnatz Gerd
Kryniecki Uwe
Horas Anton
Stecher Andreas
Schréck Gerald
Kuring Achim
Schwab Rudiger
Freitag Dieter
Trost Armin
Prause Volker
Geiger Klaus
Mitzscherling Gerd
Hoklas Bernd
Krebs Erich

Witt Gerd

John Hans-Joachim
Stein Erich
Quecke Heinz
Volz Anna

Mdller Christine
WeilBensee Dieter
Schéafer Daniel
Wohler Elmar
Langer Udo
Roémer Dirk
Frenck Lutz
Brunkhorst Frank
Bau Thomas
Matschulat Christel
Beyertt Rainer
Mdiller Jana
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Punkte
4295
4294
4286
4279
4273
4272
4267
4264
4259
4256
4255
4253
4242
4237
4232
4231
4227
4226
4226
4226
4225
4223
4219
4216
4213
4207
4204
4189
4175
4168
4161
4161
4144
4139
4139
4137
4134
4133
4125
4117



Platz
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
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Nr
83
81
358
604
848

684
182
414
495
19

313
844
651
310
676
39

627
609
74

778
637
518
870
689
666
659
674
499
30

653
608
279
538
558
650
817
635
276
578

Rangliste
Serie 1-5

Name

Gieseler Elisabeth
Standke Andreas
Henkel-Linnemann Stefan
Mduller Ralf

Eggert Rose

Sorge Stephanie
Fritsch Fritz-Herbert
Kramer Nick
Walther Siegfried
Rickert Kornelia
Straub Daniel
Unwerth, von Hartwich
Schoof Lutz

Peter Carsten
Harnier Axel

Bier Willi

Probst Andreas
Welsch Roland
StraBheimer Friedel
Filla Marko
Schwarzmaier Melitta
Becker Werner
Fitzner Ute

Gall Jurgen

Gelber (K) Karsten
Peppel Gerhard
Jungnickel Martin
Michels Jr. Peter
Tilly Heike
Hermann Thomas
Borschinger Werner
Neef Carsten
Czarnietzki Hermann
Edelkamp Meinolf
Xinos Andreas
Gebele Kerstin

Volz Jutta

Schmitt Daniel
Jakel Karsten
Reuter Frank
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Punkte
4114
4114
4113
4108
4097
4097
4092
4091
4081
4078
4075
4063
4063
4062
4062
4052
4052
4051
4050
4045
4045
4043
4035
4030
4026
4024
4021
4001
3991
3985
3977
3971
3964
3963
3950
3943
3939
3937
3928
3923



Platz
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
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Nr

12

575
10

783
668
443
618
797
356
181
768
59

942
76

416
447
324
410
658
64

354
319
131
335
926
660
601
939
462
933
31

173
141
506
170
503
773
318
127
514

Rangliste
Serie 1-5

Name

Raschke Alexandra
Haupt Frank
Richter-Hornung Sabine
Mazuran Elmar
Daumer Bernd
Hinsen Michael
Faulhaber Peter
Bechel Heidi
Waldmann August
Phely David
Jansen Sabine
Reinick Werner
Schwarz Trude
Halluschki Peter
Vaessen Leo
Leven Harald
Glagow Claudia
Betz Uwe

Gruner Klaus Peter
Schierz Andreas
Spindler Manfred
Stobbe Ridiger
Gellrich Frank
Pfotenhauer Hans
Riede Clemens
Zielinski Harald
Metternich Sabrina
Gnadl Hanni
Bracke Peter
RoBner Mauro
Schlesinger Michael
KnuUtel Dieter
Theesfeld Ulf
Kruschwitz Susanne
Geiss Hartmut
Béhmer Anke
Schubert Jens
Marienhagen Peter
Schlotthauber Rosemarie
Willemsen Gulnter
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Punkte
3922
3921
3916
3913
3906
3899
3897
3852
3845
3841
3839
3831
3828
3824
3817
3810
3809
3793
3779
3769
3766
3756
3752
3749
3741
3735
3732
3730
3721
3711
3705
3702
3691
3653
3648
3648
3647
3647
3646
3645



Platz
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
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Nr

690
332
480
821
800
491
616
549
32

673
688
41

27

643
823
682
520
511
937
133
494
121
861
29

325
357
527
476
697
938
940
656

657
567
871
457
814
297
824

Rangliste
Serie 1-5

Name

Wagner Oliver
Wagner Mario
Uhling Brigitte
Savelsberg Jochen
Wohlfahrt Heinz
Wyrowski Joachim
Flath Gunter

Windl Susanne
Maxelon Glinter
Bassier Ajubi
Tauber Willem
Wiedemann Jens
Torger Olaf

Ruch Norbert
Bauer Liane
Gelhausen Konrad
Rumpcza Beate
Schiinemann Peter
Groh Ursula

Holtz Michael
Pekarek Peter
Moje Peter
Badstieber Markus
Sonnenberg Glnter
Just Antonette
Wirschun Dieter
Focker Karl-Otto
Giesa Dietmar
Boldt Klaus
Welteroth Antje
Lindermeier Markus
Bleser Werner
Stewin Hans
Sprédhuber Helmut
Woijtok Marius
Simon Olaf
Wegner Werner
Rupp Oswin

Meyer Friedericke
Loidold Karl
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Punkte
3644
3613
3598
3598
3574
3565
3549
3543
3524
3519
3510
3506
3503
3488
3460
3420
3411
3392
3386
3351
3346
3342
3332
3321
3285
3270
3240
3236
3170
3141
3119
3109
3101
3083
3055
3020
3002
2936
2879
2780



Platz
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
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Nr

826
431
33

566
424
149
353
522
124
50

613

Rangliste
Serie 1-5

Name

Kdbernick Gerhard
Schmaéahler Glnter
Starick Mario
Kaiser Siegfried
Stronk Irmgard
Fuhrmann Ruth
Wilkens Frank
Feck Erwin
Kohfeld Wilhelm
Vehse Detlef
Buchner Michael
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Punkte
2763
2750
2734
2726
2674
2645
2617
2396
2365
2340
2194



